
2:30– 4:00 PM 

6:30-8:00 PM 

COMPUTER CLASSES 
FOR JUNE 2016 

Please register for all classes at second floor circulation desk or 

call (908) 354-6060 ext.7238 

Class space is limited. If unable to attend class please call 

ahead to give someone else a chance to attend 

MS PowerPoint Thursday June 2, 2016 2:30– 4:00 PM 

6:30-8:00 PM 

MS Excel I Tuesday  June. 7, 2016 2:30– 4:00 PM 

6:30-8:00 PM 

MS Excel II Thursday June 9, 2016 2:30– 4:00 PM 

6:30-8:00 PM 

All About The Ipad Saturday June 11, 2016 2:30– 4:00 PM 

MS Word I Tuesday June 14, 2016 2:30– 4:00 PM 

6:30-8:00 PM 

MS Word II Thursday June 16, 2016 2:30– 4:00 PM 

6:30-8:00 PM 

Computer Basics I Tuesday June 21, 2016 10:30-12:00PM 

2:30– 4:00 PM 

Computer Basics II Thursday June 23, 2016  

 

The Cloud and Gmail 

 Fundamentals 

Saturday June 25, 2016 2:30-4:00PM 

 

Keep in Touch using Email Tuesday June 28, 2016 2:30– 4:00 PM 

6:30-8:00 PM 

LinkedIn Thursday, June 30, 2016 2:30– 4:00 PM 

6:30-8:00 PM 


